Poradi

NV 0 N A WN e

e T S N O N T
N o0 i N WN R, O

Poradi v kategorii
M/Z

1

VO N 00 N o0 oo DWDAOWNN R

=
o

Vysledky Kozi beh 2020

500m

Startovni Cislo Jméno

60
102
75
55
45
66

72
34
35
51
43
73
74
96
70
78

Jakub Zeman
Viktorie Skalova
Magdaléna Jasanska
Filip Pupik

Ema Stavikova
Izabela Havlikova
Albert Prochazka
Antonin Stein
Vaclav Matéjovsky
Darina Pokorna
Sofie Pastova

Aja Hrazdilova
Vojtéch Stein
Tomas Jasansky
Ela Blaskova
Adam Kubus

Vojtéch OSmera

Rocnik
2010
2013
2012
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2017
2017
2014
2018

Cas
00:02:08
00:02:14
00:02:19
00:02:37
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:02:55
00:03:07
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:29
00:04:18
00:05:05
00:05:09



Poradi

1

O 00 N O dhWN

[ N Y
N W N, O

1km

Vysledky Kozi beh 2020
1km

Poradiv _
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Startovni ¢islo Jméno

57
83
93
46
95
86
48
60
80
76
87
17
64
42

Kristyna Jedlickova
Lukas Kratochvil
Berenika Blaskova
Adam Koudelka
Mariana Blaskova
Karolina Mifrejovska
Viktor Benda
Jakub Zeman
Jakub Tuser

Lucie Jasanska
Karel Kovarik
Simon Vavra
Adéla Schanche
Dan Hrazdil

Page 2

Roénik Cas

2007
2008
2008
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2010
2011
2009

03:54
04:00
04:15
04:18
04:24
04:34
04:38
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:47
04:54
04:56
06:18
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5km

Vysledky Kozi beh 2020
5km

r'es

Startovni ¢islo Jméno

29
100
49
63
84
56
97
54
53
58
23
50
27
85
104
94
44
71
41
47
37
30
31
40
36
39
62
91
106
98

Tomas Vintr

Hana BureSova
Jindfich Benda
Martin Zeman
Tomas Kratochvil
Antonin Pupik
Adéla Koci

Marcela Kotounova
Petr Pospisil
Katerina Bozkova
Jiti Smid

Veronika Pastova
Petr Kanovsky

Jana Kratochvilova
Petra Pupikova
Berenika Blaskova
Marcel Pavlicek
Gabriela Suchankova
Alena Rysava
Michal Hrazdil
Marek Stuk

Marta Saméankova
Lucie Vyzourkova
Markéta Kampanova
Monika Jindrova
Lucka Samankova
Martin Bubenik
Anna Kelerova

Jan Samanek

Anna Koc¢i
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Rocnik
1982
1986
1978
2008
2008
1987
1997
1971
1979
1998
1984
1988
1976
1977
1987
2008
1979
1974
2003
1978
1971
1971
1986
2002
1984
2008
1999
2001
2001
1971

Cas
22:22
23:15
23:29
23:44
23:59
24:11
25:57
26:06
26:14
27:29
28:24
28:32
28:38
29:10
30:27
30:53
31:37
32:07
32:19
32:26
32:51
33:02
33:03
33:14
33:41
33:45
34:00
34:07
34:08
34:31



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

18
19
20
14
15
21
22
23
16

22
21
38
77
20
82
81
89
32

5km

Anna Sepsi

Jana Sepsi

Anka Samankova
Marko O3mera
Matéj Prochazka
Anna Kofinkova
Barbora Pracharova
Milada Kalarova

Jifi Vavra

Page 4

2007
1974
2008
2008
2009
2011
2010
1959
1954

35:40
37:19
38:34
40:15
40:17
43:52
43:53
45:23
51:20
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15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

Vysledky Kozi beh 2020
10 km

10km

Startovni ¢islo Jméno

12
101
16
61
99
13
18
79

105
68

52
67
103
88
65
92
10
14

19

David Kalab
Jindfich Martinec
Martin Man
Pavel Bachraty
Patrik Bejcek
Richard Pavis
Antonin Hlavizna
Radim OSmera
Matéj Bagar
Martin Topinka
Marek Kubus
Michal Prochazka
Filip Vrana

Jifi Loucky

Silvie DiviSova
Lukas Bar

Jifi Bubenik
Radek Blasko
Martin Bagar
Adam Nosek
Martin Babek
Dana Pokorna
Pavla Talska
Jakub Sepsi
Milan Sepsi
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Rocnik
1987
1985
1991
1965
1994
1978
1992
1982
1999
1984
1978
1980
1976
1980
1975
1974
1969
1980
1967
1987
1971
1983
1975
2006
1974

Cas
00:35:58
00:36:29
00:37:29
00:39:36
00:40:07
00:40:17
00:41:16
00:41:40
00:42:53
00:44:31
00:44:32
00:44:51
00:45:01
00:45:15
00:45:50
00:46:04
00:47:37
00:48:38
00:51:00
00:53:50
00:54:41
00:54:50
00:58:40
01:04:12
01:04:27
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